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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
 1 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHCancro, Josie 9   24.77 Y F

 2 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGHensiek, Emily R SR   24.87 Y F

 3* 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Ella N SO   25.38 Y F

 3* 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGFlikkema, Dylon   25.38 Y F

 5 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMaganito, Maia SO   25.70 Y F

 6 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHTimmons, Madeleine F JR   25.95 Y F

 7 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSUrban, Elizabeth G JR   25.97 Y F

 8 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR   26.14 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMaganito, Elina G SR   26.41 Y F

 10 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO   26.42 Y F

 11 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALRoss, Moira C JR   26.52 Y F

 12 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSGrochowski, Adalie FR   26.54 Y F

 13 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Julia N SO   26.61 Y F

 14 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGSimms, Molly T JR   26.69 Y F

 15 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHGithens, Alexa 10   26.75 Y F

 16 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMSNRosenberg, Helen SR   26.76 Y F

 17 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGLilyquist, Ashtyn   26.90 Y F

 18* 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGBarkley, Ellie G SO   26.91 Y F

 18* 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSGrochowski, Alaina JR   26.91 Y F

 20 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMcBride, Madi   26.92 Y F

 21 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSLewis, Malyn FR   27.02 Y F

 22 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHBaarson, Lucciana S SR   27.05 Y F

 23 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALPizzato-Smith, Lola JR   27.15 Y F

 24 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALRussell, Shelby SO   27.16 Y F

 25 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSThurmond, Olivia O SR   27.24 Y F

 26 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHKirschman, Hope 12   27.29 Y F

 27* 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGFlikkema, Harlee   27.46 Y F

 27* 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHLeisy, Julia 10   27.46 Y F

 29 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSRDisque, Madeline   27.55 Y F

 30 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley   27.58 Y F

 31 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGLilyquist, Maya   27.66 Y F

 32 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHSchroeder, Belle E SO   27.69 Y F

 33 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVBegger, Brenna JR   27.73 Y F

 34 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSBlodgett, Kylie   27.80 Y F

 35* 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALBender, Victoria SR   27.89 Y F

 35* 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSCorrales, Isabella SO   27.89 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRRiggin, Grace FR   27.93 Y F

 38 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGWillems, Nora   27.95 Y F

 39 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHHale, Addison M 11   28.09 Y F

 40 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALKusak, June R JR   28.25 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGMeissner, Sophie FR   28.27 Y F

 42 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALShatwell, Macy JR   28.40 Y F

 43 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHHasiak, Sophia 10   28.51 Y F

 44 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALLura, Aspen FR   28.62 Y F

 45 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRKlempel, Greta JR   28.66 Y F

 46 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSROlson, Heidi 11   28.71 Y F

 47 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGMassey, Ophelia C SO   28.74 Y F

 48 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSLay, June SR   28.78 Y F

 49 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSAlvey, Zola I SR   28.84 Y F

 50 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSFerguson, Knoelle SR   28.91 Y F

 51 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR   28.94 Y F

 52 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHHale, Kinley 9   29.00 Y F

 53 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALLobb, Ashlyn FR   29.15 Y F

 54 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHHager, Kyla JR   29.17 Y F

 55 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSMincemoyer, Allie C SR   29.24 Y F

 56 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRCoffman-Kuntz, Jersey R SR   29.26 Y F

 57 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRKerr, Gracie 10   29.34 Y F

 58 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSFitzpatrick, Bryher FR   29.52 Y F

 59 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZGotz, Muriel FR   29.57 Y F

 60 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHKacher, Jessa 9   29.67 Y F
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 61* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHWaddoups, Paisley 10   29.73 Y F

 61* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALLobb, Kayla J SR   29.73 Y F

 63 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALNave, Elsa FR   29.84 Y F

 64 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZHubbard, Grace SO   29.90 Y F

 65 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSMitton, Maggie   29.96 Y F

 66 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMROlsen, Madison D SO   29.97 Y F

 67 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSAldrich, Alayna FR   29.98 Y F

 68 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNPereira, Emily M SR   30.02 Y F

 69 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR   30.13 Y F

 70 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRBailey, Madelyn R JR   30.23 Y F

 71 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVFettig, Zaine SR   30.26 Y F

 72 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSLynch, Tabitha J FR   30.30 Y F

 73 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNHall, Meredith C JR   30.35 Y F

 74 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALStaller, Joelle FR   30.42 Y F

 75 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALMurphy, Claire   30.46 Y F

 76 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHNewmack, Nina FR   30.50 Y F

 77 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSScallenberger, Elsie   30.53 Y F

 78 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSCruse, Ele FR   30.56 Y F

 79* 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLindley, Payton J JR   30.67 Y F

 79* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRStuart, Cora SO   30.67 Y F

 81 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGKrebs, Sela FR   30.70 Y F

 82 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSTrefts, Tatum SR   30.71 Y F

 83 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHWetterau, Caitlin SR   30.72 Y F

 84 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVKelly, Sophie FR   30.78 Y F

 85 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHHaagenson, Madayln SR   30.90 Y F

 86 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHLamelin, Bailey A SO   30.92 Y F

 87 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMBSHalseth, Lonyn FR   31.01 Y F

 88 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSRumler, Elly SO   31.31 Y F

 89 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCMRBigelow, Ava FR   31.32 Y F

 90 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHRains, Avery SR   31.49 Y F

 91 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNBates, Natalie FR   31.52 Y F

 92 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHStroop, Reese JR   31.53 Y F

 93* 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHTempel, Bella JR   31.55 Y F

 93* 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSMiller, Lila FR   31.55 Y F

 95 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZFaulhaber, Evelyn M SO   31.59 Y F

 96 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHCremer, Carmen 12   31.77 Y F

 97 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHWendt, Lydia 10   31.86 Y F

 98 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHCass, Naomi 11   31.93 Y F

 99 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHLoran, Stella 10   31.97 Y F

 100 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRHoehn, Taylor JR   32.00 Y F

 101 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALSargent, Zylie J JR   32.03 Y F

 102* 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSBell, Claire   32.09 Y F

 102* 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGKerscher, Karly R SO   32.09 Y F

 104 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRPainter, Brooke H FR   32.17 Y F

 105 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHKilwien, Morgan 10   32.29 Y F

 106 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSHinckley, Bryn SO   32.31 Y F

 107 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHWild, Adelaide 11   32.37 Y F

 108 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALCogley, Alexis FR   32.46 Y F

 109 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashHHSRichardson, Letty SO   32.47 Y F

 110* 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVCanning, Sydney FR   32.55 Y F

 110* 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRSnyder, Maggie 9   32.55 Y F

 112 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHCostalez, Audriana 9   32.64 Y F

 113 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCMRHansen, Zoe JR   32.91 Y F

 114 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSPickering, Anna   33.03 Y F

 115 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSHogg, Stella L SO   33.18 Y F

 116 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHDavison, McKenna C SR   33.23 Y F

 117 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSTuck, Marian   33.62 Y F

 118 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRLevandowski, Abby SO   33.79 Y F

 119 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSKoppes, Meah   34.06 Y F

 120 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHFitzpatrick, Allison FR   34.36 Y F

 121 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHMarshall, Maren SO   34.37 Y F
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 122 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGSutton, Kena JR   34.74 Y F

 123 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackFHSEasley, Elizabeth   34.85 Y F

 124 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVHuffman, Hannah FR   35.15 Y F

 125 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHStrange, Ashley FR   35.46 Y F

 126 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHSchuler, Celtie FR   35.60 Y F

 127 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSGregg, Charley   35.63 Y F

 128 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSNixon, Sophie FR   35.86 Y F

 129* 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHHueth, Eliahna FR   35.87 Y F

 129* 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMBSWagner, Presleigh E SO   35.87 Y F

 131 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSHarris, Melita   35.89 Y F

 132* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHAlbaugh, Piper 11   35.99 Y F

 132* 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashHHSBuck, Mariya JR   35.99 Y F

 134 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHAlbaugh, Amelia 10   36.33 Y F

 135 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetCMRMisko, Natalie JR   36.41 Y F

 136 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGHarris, Alivia   36.74 Y F

 137 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHWoodyatt, Ainsley 9   36.76 Y F

 138 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSBuck, Masha   36.91 Y F

 139 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMBSWagner, Sandra B SR   37.00 Y F

 140 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSCrawford, Marley JR   37.04 Y F

 141 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNCook, Rylee SO   37.07 Y F

 142 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHMicheals, Taige SO   37.29 Y F

 143 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVClayton, Kallie FR   37.45 Y F

 144 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVBauer, Taela JR   37.63 Y F

 145 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSSimienski, Ava A FR   37.66 Y F

 146 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRJohnson, Khloe 9   37.81 Y F

 147 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSMcKinzie, Rose   37.90 Y F

 148 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSColby, Lizzie JR   38.14 Y F

 149 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGMarcial, Eva   38.62 Y F

 150 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRImruangsri, Prim JR   39.08 Y F

 151 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRClide, Genevive FR   39.44 Y F

 152 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHMeyer, Sara FR   41.23 Y F

 153 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSRElison, Sariah 9   41.35 Y F

 154 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSLongtin, Elliot SO   42.12 Y F

 155 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHPayne, Kyra 10   44.29 Y F

 156 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVHenry, Grace FR   44.62 Y F

Women   100 Free
 1 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGFlikkema, Dylon   53.66 Y F

 2 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCancro, Josie 9   53.67 Y F

 3* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHWoldtvedt, Ella N SO   54.71 Y F

 3* 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGHensiek, Emily R SR   54.71 Y F

 5 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSUrban, Elizabeth G JR   54.86 Y F

 6 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR   54.96 Y F

 7 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMaganito, Maia SO   56.20 Y F

 8 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHTimmons, Madeleine F JR   56.41 Y F

 9 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHKingsland, Ella M SR   56.74 Y F

 10 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMaganito, Elina G SR   57.35 Y F

 11 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO   57.60 Y F

 12 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHGithens, Alexa 10   57.79 Y F

 13 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHWoldtvedt, Julia N SO   57.84 Y F

 14 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGLilyquist, Ashtyn   57.91 Y F

 15 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALRoss, Moira C JR   58.39 Y F

 16 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSGrochowski, Adalie FR   58.41 Y F

 17 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZHubbard, Alexis H SR   58.47 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGBarkley, Ellie G SO   58.49 Y F

 19 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMcBride, Madi   58.62 Y F

 20 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSLewis, Malyn FR   58.76 Y F

 21 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALRussell, Shelby SO   58.82 Y F

 22 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALKusak, June R JR   58.88 Y F

 23 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALPizzato-Smith, Lola JR   58.98 Y F

 24 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHCancro, Ava 12   59.12 Y F

 25 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNRosenberg, Helen SR   59.18 Y F
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 26 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGFlikkema, Harlee   59.31 Y F

 27 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSThurmond, Olivia O SR   59.66 Y F

 28 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSGrochowski, Alaina JR   59.86 Y F

 29 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVBegger, Brenna JR   59.96 Y F

 30 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGSimms, Molly T JR 1:00.06 Y F

 31 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGLilyquist, Maya 1:00.20 Y F

 32 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHKirschman, Hope 12 1:00.66 Y F

 33 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHHale, Addison M 11 1:00.71 Y F

 34 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHBaarson, Lucciana S SR 1:00.72 Y F

 35 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHHasiak, Adrienne 11 1:01.25 Y F

 36 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley 1:01.34 Y F

 37 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHLeisy, Julia 10 1:01.35 Y F

 38 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSROlson, Heidi 11 1:01.68 Y F

 39 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSMincemoyer, Allie C SR 1:01.83 Y F

 40 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALBender, Victoria SR 1:01.88 Y F

 41 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRRiggin, Grace FR 1:01.93 Y F

 42 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLura, Aspen FR 1:02.17 Y F

 43 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGWillems, Nora 1:02.56 Y F

 44 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRKlempel, Greta JR 1:02.63 Y F

 45 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGMeissner, Sophie FR 1:02.70 Y F

 46 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR 1:02.91 Y F

 47 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSAlvey, Zola I SR 1:03.10 Y F

 48 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHWaddoups, Paisley 10 1:03.24 Y F

 49 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSBlodgett, Kylie 1:03.39 Y F

 50 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALRinger, Emma R JR 1:03.78 Y F

 51 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALLobb, Ashlyn FR 1:03.96 Y F

 52 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHHale, Kinley 9 1:03.98 Y F

 53 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRKerr, Gracie 10 1:04.15 Y F

 54 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZHubbard, Grace SO 1:04.53 Y F

 55 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALNave, Elsa FR 1:04.64 Y F

 56 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRMcGinnis, Grace E 11 1:04.93 Y F

 57 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRCoffman-Kuntz, Jersey R SR 1:05.04 Y F

 58 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSCorrales, Isabella SO 1:05.11 Y F

 59 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSLynch, Tabitha J FR 1:05.16 Y F

 60 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRCrist, Addison A SO 1:05.17 Y F

 61 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALShatwell, Macy JR 1:05.24 Y F

 62 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNPereira, Emily M SR 1:05.35 Y F

 63 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSHummer, Ella 1:05.56 Y F

 64 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHHager, Kyla JR 1:05.68 Y F

 65 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSLay, June SR 1:05.93 Y F

 66 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRStuart, Cora SO 1:06.51 Y F

 67 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALLobb, Kayla J SR 1:06.62 Y F

 68 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSCruse, Elliona L FR 1:06.77 Y F

 69 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSFerguson, Knoelle SR 1:06.83 Y F

 70 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHLamelin, Bailey A SO 1:06.92 Y F

 71 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNHall, Meredith C JR 1:07.00 Y F

 72 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHKacher, Jessa 9 1:07.05 Y F

 73 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSFitzpatrick, Bryher FR 1:07.23 Y F

 74 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSCruse, Ele FR 1:07.38 Y F

 75 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALStaller, Joelle FR 1:07.42 Y F

 76 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSAldrich, Alayna FR 1:07.48 Y F

 77 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRBigelow, Ava FR 1:07.66 Y F

 78 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALMurphy, Claire 1:07.81 Y F

 79 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVFettig, Zaine SR 1:07.83 Y F

 80 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR 1:07.92 Y F

 81 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSMiller, Lila FR 1:08.19 Y F

 82 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHTempel, Bella JR 1:08.24 Y F

 83 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSMitton, Maggie 1:08.46 Y F

 84 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMBSHalseth, Lonyn FR 1:08.76 Y F

 85 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZGotz, Muriel FR 1:09.31 Y F

 86 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSScallenberger, Elsie 1:09.35 Y F
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 87 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRHoehn, Taylor JR 1:09.54 Y F

 88 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALLindley, Payton J JR 1:09.86 Y F

 89 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHOrellana, Alyssa 11 1:10.04 Y F

 90 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMROlsen, Madison D SO 1:10.07 Y F

 91 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSRumler, Elly SO 1:10.08 Y F

 92* 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHCass, Naomi 11 1:10.30 Y F

 92* 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCMRBailey, Madelyn R JR 1:10.30 Y F

 94 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZFaulhaber, Evelyn M SO 1:10.36 Y F

 95 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHRains, Avery SR 1:10.74 Y F

 96 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMSNBates, Natalie FR 1:11.04 Y F

 97 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHStroop, Reese JR 1:11.26 Y F

 98 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSTrefts, Tatum SR 1:11.27 Y F

 99 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHWetterau, Caitlin SR 1:11.59 Y F

 100 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALCogley, Alexis FR 1:11.64 Y F

 101 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALSargent, Zylie J JR 1:11.66 Y F

 102 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRPainter, Brooke H FR 1:11.75 Y F

 103 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSHinckley, Bryn SO 1:12.05 Y F

 104 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashHHSRichardson, Letty SO 1:12.10 Y F

 105 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRSnyder, Maggie 9 1:12.13 Y F

 106 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHWendt, Lydia 10 1:12.38 Y F

 107 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHCostalez, Audriana 9 1:12.43 Y F

 108 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSPickering, Anna 1:12.72 Y F

 109 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCremer, Carmen 12 1:13.34 Y F

 110 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHKilwien, Morgan 10 1:13.97 Y F

 111 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHWild, Adelaide 11 1:14.32 Y F

 112 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRHansen, Zoe JR 1:14.99 Y F

 113 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGSutton, Kena JR 1:15.26 Y F

 114 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRLevandowski, Abby SO 1:15.83 Y F

 115 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHNewmack, Nina FR 1:16.14 Y F

 116 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSEasley, Elizabeth 1:16.78 Y F

 117 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHDavison, McKenna C SR 1:16.94 Y F

 118 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSTuck, Marian 1:17.22 Y F

 119 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRMisko, Natalie JR 1:18.20 Y F

 120 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGHarris, Alivia 1:18.32 Y F

 121 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHFitzpatrick, Allison FR 1:19.36 Y F

 122 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHMarshall, Maren SO 1:19.70 Y F

 123 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHAlbaugh, Amelia 10 1:20.11 Y F

 124 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSNixon, Sophie FR 1:21.49 Y F

 125 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMBSWagner, Presleigh E SO 1:21.70 Y F

 126 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHWoodyatt, Ainsley 9 1:21.83 Y F

 127 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetHHSBuck, Mariya JR 1:22.10 Y F

 128 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSCrawford, Marley JR 1:22.39 Y F

 129 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVHuffman, Hannah FR 1:23.20 Y F

 130 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSKoppes, Meah 1:23.41 Y F

 131 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSFuller, Elaine SO 1:23.43 Y F

 132 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHAlbaugh, Piper 11 1:23.45 Y F

 133 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSBuck, Mariya S JR 1:23.79 Y F

 134 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSGregg, Charley 1:23.87 Y F

 135 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHHueth, Eliahna FR 1:24.07 Y F

 136 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHSchuler, Celtie FR 1:24.12 Y F

 137 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHMicheals, Taige SO 1:25.12 Y F

 138 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNCook, Rylee SO 1:26.68 Y F

 139 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSSimienski, Ava A FR 1:27.14 Y F

 140 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHStrange, Ashley FR 1:27.43 Y F

 141 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBLGMarcial, Eva 1:28.78 Y F

 142 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRJohnson, Khloe 9 1:29.35 Y F

 143 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVClayton, Kallie FR 1:29.57 Y F

 144 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSWagner, Sandra B SR 1:29.80 Y F

 145 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRImruangsri, Prim JR 1:29.82 Y F

 146 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSHarris, Melita 1:30.06 Y F

 147 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSMcKinzie, Rose 1:30.15 Y F
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 148 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSColby, Lizzie JR 1:31.90 Y F

 149 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRClide, Genevive FR 1:33.06 Y F

 150 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHMeyer, Sara FR 1:35.02 Y F

 151 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVHenry, Grace FR 1:43.66 Y F

 152 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHPayne, Kyra 10 1:45.56 Y F

Women   200 Free
 1 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHCancro, Josie 9 1:55.85 Y F

 2 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSUrban, Elizabeth G JR 1:57.81 Y F

 3 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGFlikkema, Dylon 1:59.26 Y F

 4 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR 2:00.36 Y F

 5 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHTimmons, Madeleine F JR 2:01.39 Y F

 6 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHCancro, Ava 12 2:03.94 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHWoldtvedt, Julia N SO 2:04.11 Y F

 8 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Ella N SO 2:04.53 Y F

 9 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZHubbard, Alexis H SR 2:05.12 Y F

 10 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALRussell, Shelby SO 2:05.69 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGLilyquist, Ashtyn 2:05.87 Y F

 12 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALMaganito, Elina G SR 2:06.46 Y F

 13 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGFlikkema, Harlee 2:06.80 Y F

 14 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO 2:07.01 Y F

 15 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMaganito, Maia SO 2:07.97 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALKusak, June R JR 2:08.28 Y F

 17 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALMcBride, Madi 2:08.93 Y F

 18 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHHasiak, Adrienne 11 2:09.46 Y F

 19 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALRoss, Moira C JR 2:09.95 Y F

 20 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHBaarson, Lucciana S SR 2:09.97 Y F

 21 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSLewis, Malyn FR 2:10.54 Y F

 22 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSThurmond, Olivia O SR 2:11.24 Y F

 23 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHHanson, Mackenzie J 12 2:12.90 Y F

 24 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHHale, Addison M 11 2:13.46 Y F

 25 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGBarkley, Ellie G SO 2:13.62 Y F

 26 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRDisque, Madeline 2:13.69 Y F

 27 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR 2:13.88 Y F

 28 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGMassey, Ophelia C SO 2:14.88 Y F

 29 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNRosenberg, Helen SR 2:15.01 Y F

 30 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley 2:15.74 Y F

 31 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSAldrich, Alayna FR 2:15.94 Y F

 32 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSAldrich, Alayna R FR 2:16.12 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSROlson, Heidi 11 2:16.33 Y F

 34 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALLura, Aspen FR 2:16.76 Y F

 35 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALRinger, Emma R JR 2:16.83 Y F

 36 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSAlvey, Zola I SR 2:17.03 Y F

 37 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetHHSMay, Morgan JR 2:17.12 Y F

 38 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGWillems, Nora 2:17.34 Y F

 39 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGSimms, Molly T JR 2:17.86 Y F

 40 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGMeissner, Sophie FR 2:18.29 Y F

 41 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSBlodgett, Kylie 2:18.84 Y F

 42 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHHale, Kinley 9 2:19.02 Y F

 43 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHLeisy, Julia 10 2:19.37 Y F

 44 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALBender, Victoria SR 2:19.99 Y F

 45 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSGrochowski, Alaina JR 2:20.00 Y F

 46 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGLilyquist, Maya 2:20.03 Y F

 47* 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLobb, Ashlyn FR 2:20.29 Y F

 47* 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALNave, Elsa FR 2:20.29 Y F

 49 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSLynch, Tabitha J FR 2:20.48 Y F

 50 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZHubbard, Grace SO 2:21.04 Y F

 51 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSMincemoyer, Allie C SR 2:21.29 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNHall, Meredith C JR 2:22.27 Y F

 53 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRKerr, Gracie 10 2:23.83 Y F

 54 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHLamelin, Bailey A SO 2:25.48 Y F

 55 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVKelly, Sophie FR 2:25.94 Y F
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 56 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZGotz, Muriel FR 2:26.32 Y F

 57 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHWaddoups, Paisley 10 2:26.67 Y F

 58 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLobb, Kayla J SR 2:27.48 Y F

 59 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSCruse, Elliona L FR 2:28.10 Y F

 60 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHTempel, Bella JR 2:28.12 Y F

 61 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLindley, Payton J JR 2:28.54 Y F

 62 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRCoffman-Kuntz, Jersey R SR 2:28.60 Y F

 63 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSCruse, Ele FR 2:28.61 Y F

 64 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMurphy, Claire 2:29.62 Y F

 65 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRBigelow, Ava FR 2:29.76 Y F

 66 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHHaagenson, Madayln SR 2:29.86 Y F

 67 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSMitton, Maggie 2:30.18 Y F

 68 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHStroop, Reese JR 2:30.42 Y F

 69 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSCorrales, Isabella SO 2:30.79 Y F

 70 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSHogg, Stella L SO 2:30.88 Y F

 71 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHRains, Avery SR 2:31.56 Y F

 72 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCass, Naomi 11 2:32.78 Y F

 73 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSHinckley, Bryn SO 2:32.79 Y F

 74 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHWetterau, Caitlin SR 2:33.77 Y F

 75 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRPainter, Brooke FR 2:33.83 Y F

 76 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMSNBates, Natalie FR 2:34.04 Y F

 77 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCMRRiggin, Grace FR 2:34.15 Y F

 78 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR 2:34.32 Y F

 79 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALStaller, Joelle FR 2:34.61 Y F

 80 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSRMcGinnis, Grace E 11 2:35.57 Y F

 81 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRPainter, Brooke H FR 2:36.20 Y F

 82 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHCostalez, Audriana 9 2:37.76 Y F

 83 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZFaulhaber, Evelyn M SO 2:38.62 Y F

 84 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHKacher, Jessa 9 2:39.54 Y F

 85 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRSnyder, Maggie 9 2:41.19 Y F

 86 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALCogley, Alexis FR 2:41.46 Y F

 87 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSRumler, Elly SO 2:41.51 Y F

 88 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHLoran, Stella 10 2:41.71 Y F

 89 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHWild, Adelaide 11 2:42.58 Y F

 90 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRHansen, Zoe JR 2:44.83 Y F

 91 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHOrellana, Alyssa 11 2:48.84 Y F

 92 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGSutton, Kena JR 2:48.98 Y F

 93 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGHarris, Alivia 2:53.46 Y F

 94 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSEasley, Elizabeth 2:53.69 Y F

 95 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRMisko, Natalie JR 2:55.61 Y F

 96 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVGreenwell, Ava SR 2:59.90 Y F

 97 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSBuck, Mariya JR 3:05.73 Y F

 98 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSBuck, Masha 3:07.13 Y F

 99 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSColby, Lizzie JR 3:21.44 Y F

 100 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVBauer, Taela JR 3:23.31 Y F

 101 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRImruangsri, Prim JR 3:23.71 Y F

Women   500 Free
 1 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR 5:21.97 Y F

 2 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCancro, Ava 12 5:27.00 Y F

 3 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSUrban, Elizabeth G JR 5:28.64 Y F

 4 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZHubbard, Alexis H SR 5:38.26 Y F

 5 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHHasiak, Adrienne 11 5:38.33 Y F

 6 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALRussell, Shelby SO 5:38.41 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMaganito, Elina G SR 5:38.42 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALKusak, June R JR 5:40.67 Y F

 9 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGLilyquist, Ashtyn 5:41.18 Y F

 10* 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALMaganito, Maia SO 5:49.00 Y F

 10* 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHBaarson, Lucciana S SR 5:49.00 Y F

 12 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRDisque, Madeline 5:49.10 Y F

 13 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHHasiak, Sophia 10 5:49.71 Y F

 14 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALMcBride, Madi 5:51.22 Y F
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 15 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGFlikkema, Harlee 5:52.01 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO 5:52.52 Y F

 17 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHHanson, Mackenzie J 12 5:53.31 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSAldrich, Alayna R FR 5:55.67 Y F

 19 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR 5:57.00 Y F

 20 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSAldrich, Alayna FR 5:58.93 Y F

 21 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSLynch, Tabitha J FR 5:59.52 Y F

 22 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSMay, Morgan JR 6:01.72 Y F

 23 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALRinger, Emma R JR 6:02.84 Y F

 24 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMBSLewis, Malyn FR 6:04.80 Y F

 25 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSThurmond, Olivia O SR 6:05.66 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALNave, Elsa FR 6:06.54 Y F

 27 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLura, Aspen FR 6:07.04 Y F

 28 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHLamelin, Bailey A SO 6:14.51 Y F

 29 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSMincemoyer, Allie C SR 6:16.67 Y F

 30 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVKelly, Sophie FR 6:16.95 Y F

 31 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley 6:19.24 Y F

 32 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSAlvey, Zola I SR 6:20.59 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNHall, Meredith C JR 6:21.39 Y F

 34 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZHubbard, Grace SO 6:22.95 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRKerr, Gracie 10 6:23.52 Y F

 36 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHTempel, Bella JR 6:23.94 Y F

 37 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSGrochowski, Alaina JR 6:27.38 Y F

 38 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSBlodgett, Kylie 6:28.86 Y F

 39 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGMeissner, Sophie FR 6:33.68 Y F

 40 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRStuart, Cora SO 6:36.17 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMROlsen, Madison D SO 6:36.27 Y F

 42 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSHogg, Stella L SO 6:38.50 Y F

 43 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALLindley, Payton J JR 6:39.33 Y F

 44 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMurphy, Claire 6:40.56 Y F

 45 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZGotz, Muriel FR 6:40.63 Y F

 46 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALLobb, Kayla J SR 6:41.78 Y F

 47 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHStroop, Reese JR 6:42.28 Y F

 48 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRBailey, Madelyn R JR 6:45.23 Y F

 49 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHHale, Kinley 9 6:47.27 Y F

 50 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRHoehn, Taylor JR 6:47.65 Y F

 51 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCass, Naomi 11 6:50.14 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSMitton, Maggie 6:50.47 Y F

 53 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRBigelow, Ava FR 6:52.92 Y F

 54 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSHalseth, Lonyn FR 6:56.68 Y F

 55 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALBender, Victoria SR 7:00.83 Y F

 56 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR 7:01.93 Y F

 57 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNBates, Natalie FR 7:04.14 Y F

 58 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHWetterau, Caitlin SR 7:04.28 Y F

 59 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHHager, Kyla JR 7:11.52 Y F

 60 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSRichardson, Letty SO 7:12.65 Y F

 61 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZFaulhaber, Evelyn M SO 7:17.07 Y F

 62 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALStaller, Joelle FR 7:19.47 Y F

 63* 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHLoran, Stella 10 7:26.31 Y F

 63* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALSargent, Zylie J JR 7:26.31 Y F

 65 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSEasley, Elizabeth 7:26.57 Y F

 66 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHKilwien, Morgan 10 7:29.81 Y F

 67 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSCrawford, Marley JR 7:47.31 Y F

 68 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMHGSutton, Kena JR 7:51.64 Y F

 69 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVGreenwell, Ava SR 8:20.44 Y F

 70 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMBSWagner, Presleigh E SO 8:25.33 Y F

 71 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVBauer, Taela JR 9:06.88 Y F

 72 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSColby, Lizzie JR 9:15.37 Y F

Women   100 Back
 1 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGFlikkema, Dylon   57.21 Y F

 2 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHKingsland, Ella M SR 1:01.00 Y F
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 3 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGFlikkema, Harlee 1:01.69 Y F

 4 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHGithens, Alexa 10 1:02.02 Y F

 5 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSUrban, Elizabeth G JR 1:02.67 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHCancro, Josie 9 1:02.91 Y F

 7 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO 1:03.03 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMaganito, Maia SO 1:03.15 Y F

 9 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGHensiek, Emily R SR 1:03.96 Y F

 10 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZHubbard, Alexis H SR 1:04.23 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALRoss, Moira C JR 1:04.46 Y F

 12 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHTimmons, Madeleine F JR 1:04.56 Y F

 13 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSGrochowski, Adalie FR 1:05.33 Y F

 14 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALMaganito, Elina G SR 1:05.34 Y F

 15 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALKusak, June R JR 1:05.40 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHCancro, Ava 12 1:06.09 Y F

 17 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGBarkley, Ellie G SO 1:07.23 Y F

 18 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGLilyquist, Ashtyn 1:08.20 Y F

 19 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHHasiak, Adrienne 11 1:08.91 Y F

 20 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHHasiak, Sophia 10 1:09.09 Y F

 21 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVBegger, Brenna JR 1:09.34 Y F

 22 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley 1:09.37 Y F

 23 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHBaarson, Lucciana S SR 1:09.75 Y F

 24 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR 1:10.03 Y F

 25 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGMassey, Ophelia C SO 1:10.20 Y F

 26 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMBSLewis, Malyn FR 1:10.21 Y F

 27 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetHHSMincemoyer, Allie C SR 1:10.22 Y F

 28 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSROlson, Heidi 11 1:10.25 Y F

 29 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGSimms, Molly T JR 1:10.43 Y F

 30 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALMcBride, Madi 1:10.88 Y F

 31 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCMRBailey, Madelyn R JR 1:10.96 Y F

 32 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHSchroeder, Belle E SO 1:11.02 Y F

 33 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALLura, Aspen FR 1:11.09 Y F

 34 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALPizzato-Smith, Lola JR 1:11.89 Y F

 35 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLobb, Ashlyn FR 1:11.95 Y F

 36 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMSNHall, Meredith C JR 1:12.04 Y F

 37 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGWillems, Nora 1:12.50 Y F

 38 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSBlodgett, Kylie 1:12.61 Y F

 39 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNRosenberg, Helen SR 1:12.69 Y F

 40 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALNave, Elsa FR 1:12.74 Y F

 41 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSThurmond, Olivia O SR 1:12.90 Y F

 42 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSHummer, Ella 1:12.94 Y F

 43 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHHanson, Mackenzie J 12 1:13.14 Y F

 44 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR 1:13.31 Y F

 45 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Julia N SO 1:13.43 Y F

 46 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashHHSMay, Morgan JR 1:14.28 Y F

 47 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALLobb, Kayla J SR 1:14.29 Y F

 48 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSFerguson, Knoelle SR 1:14.55 Y F

 49 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetCMRCrist, Addison A SO 1:14.99 Y F

 50 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGLilyquist, Maya 1:15.13 Y F

 51 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZHubbard, Grace SO 1:15.40 Y F

 52 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHHaagenson, Madayln SR 1:15.53 Y F

 53 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALStaller, Joelle FR 1:15.73 Y F

 54 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHWaddoups, Paisley 10 1:16.22 Y F

 55 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSFitzpatrick, Bryher FR 1:16.23 Y F

 56 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALSargent, Zylie J JR 1:16.82 Y F

 57 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSMitton, Maggie 1:17.77 Y F

 58 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHLeisy, Julia 10 1:17.79 Y F

 59 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRPainter, Brooke H FR 1:18.33 Y F

 60 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRKerr, Gracie 10 1:18.56 Y F

 61 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCremer, Carmen 12 1:19.66 Y F

 62 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHHale, Kinley 9 1:19.67 Y F

 63 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSRSnyder, Maggie 9 1:19.94 Y F
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 64 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHLoran, Stella 10 1:20.33 Y F

 65 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALRinger, Emma R JR 1:20.35 Y F

 66 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVKelly, Sophie FR 1:20.69 Y F

 67 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSAldrich, Alayna FR 1:20.70 Y F

 68 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR 1:20.82 Y F

 69 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHStroop, Reese JR 1:21.01 Y F

 70 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALCogley, Alexis FR 1:21.08 Y F

 71 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRPainter, Brooke FR 1:21.45 Y F

 72 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSScallenberger, Elsie 1:21.69 Y F

 73 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNBates, Natalie FR 1:21.99 Y F

 74 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHKilwien, Morgan 10 1:22.21 Y F

 75 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALLindley, Payton J JR 1:22.56 Y F

 76 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSLay, June SR 1:23.14 Y F

 77 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSCorrales, Isabella SO 1:23.45 Y F

 78 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZGotz, Muriel FR 1:23.50 Y F

 79 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMurphy, Claire 1:23.85 Y F

 80 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHWild, Adelaide 11 1:24.00 Y F

 81 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHOrellana, Alyssa 11 1:24.14 Y F

 82 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRHansen, Zoe JR 1:24.17 Y F

 83 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSHinckley, Bryn SO 1:24.88 Y F

 84 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHWetterau, Caitlin SR 1:24.91 Y F

 85 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGKerscher, Karly R SO 1:25.03 Y F

 86 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSMiller, Lila FR 1:25.90 Y F

 87 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSHogg, Stella L SO 1:26.07 Y F

 88 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHCostalez, Audriana 9 1:26.33 Y F

 89 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSRichardson, Letty SO 1:27.15 Y F

 90 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHWendt, Lydia 10 1:27.65 Y F

 91 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZFaulhaber, Evelyn M SO 1:28.15 Y F

 92 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHMarshall, Maren SO 1:29.21 Y F

 93 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSKoppes, Meah 1:29.52 Y F

 94 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVCanning, Sydney FR 1:30.16 Y F

 95 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMBSWagner, Sandra B SR 1:31.18 Y F

 96 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSGregg, Charley 1:31.45 Y F

 97 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSEasley, Elizabeth 1:31.75 Y F

 98 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHNewmack, Nina FR 1:32.65 Y F

 99 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHFitzpatrick, Allison FR 1:33.16 Y F

 100 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGMarcial, Eva 1:34.01 Y F

 101 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGHarris, Alivia 1:34.20 Y F

 102 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSTuck, Marian 1:35.24 Y F

 103 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSColby, Lizzie JR 1:37.10 Y F

 104 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRMisko, Natalie JR 1:37.97 Y F

 105 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVHuffman, Hannah FR 1:37.98 Y F

 106 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHHueth, Eliahna FR 1:40.16 Y F

 107 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVClayton, Kallie FR 1:40.84 Y F

 108 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSBuck, Mariya S JR 1:41.02 Y F

 109 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMBSNixon, Sophie FR 1:43.82 Y F

 110 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSCrawford, Marley JR 1:46.75 Y F

 111 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHAlbaugh, Piper 11 1:47.86 Y F

 112 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSLongtin, Elliot SO 1:50.46 Y F

 113 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRClide, Genevive FR 1:57.30 Y F

Women   100 Breast
 1 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMaganito, Maia SO 1:09.15 Y F

 2 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVBegger, Brenna JR 1:11.52 Y F

 3 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGFlikkema, Dylon 1:12.01 Y F

 4 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSUrban, Elizabeth G JR 1:12.55 Y F

 5 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHHasiak, Sophia 10 1:13.18 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHGithens, Alexa 10 1:13.31 Y F

 7 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Ella N SO 1:14.37 Y F

 8 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGHensiek, Emily R SR 1:14.46 Y F

 9 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSTrefts, Tatum SR 1:14.61 Y F

 10 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGMassey, Ophelia C SO 1:15.13 Y F
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 11 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZHubbard, Alexis H SR 1:15.26 Y F

 12 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBHSGrochowski, Alaina JR 1:15.28 Y F

 13 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMaganito, Elina G SR 1:16.45 Y F

 14 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALRussell, Shelby SO 1:16.98 Y F

 15 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALLura, Aspen FR 1:17.17 Y F

 16 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley 1:17.52 Y F

 17 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALPizzato-Smith, Lola JR 1:17.63 Y F

 18 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSMay, Morgan JR 1:17.70 Y F

 19 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMurphy, Claire 1:17.89 Y F

 20 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO 1:18.13 Y F

 21 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHKingsland, Ella M SR 1:18.68 Y F

 22 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHKirschman, Hope 12 1:19.27 Y F

 23 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR 1:19.54 Y F

 24 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALBender, Victoria SR 1:19.55 Y F

 25 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNRosenberg, Helen SR 1:19.60 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRKlempel, Greta JR 1:20.57 Y F

 27 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGFlikkema, Harlee 1:21.63 Y F

 28 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRDisque, Madeline 1:21.75 Y F

 29 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZHubbard, Grace SO 1:22.59 Y F

 30 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSAlvey, Zola I SR 1:23.04 Y F

 31 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHLamelin, Bailey A SO 1:23.33 Y F

 32 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSFitzpatrick, Bryher FR 1:23.47 Y F

 33 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSLay, June SR 1:24.13 Y F

 34 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNHall, Meredith C JR 1:24.19 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSBell, Claire 1:24.24 Y F

 36 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALNave, Elsa FR 1:24.43 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSAldrich, Alayna R FR 1:24.70 Y F

 38 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGWillems, Nora 1:24.73 Y F

 39 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSBlodgett, Kylie 1:24.87 Y F

 40 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSRumler, Elly SO 1:25.20 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRMcGinnis, Grace E 11 1:25.44 Y F

 42 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSAldrich, Alayna FR 1:25.57 Y F

 43 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR 1:25.86 Y F

 44 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBLGLilyquist, Maya 1:26.11 Y F

 45 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNPereira, Emily M SR 1:26.18 Y F

 46 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCMRCrist, Addison A SO 1:26.57 Y F

 47* 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSHummer, Ella 1:27.39 Y F

 47* 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSLynch, Tabitha J FR 1:27.39 Y F

 49 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSROlson, Heidi 11 1:27.98 Y F

 50 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMBSLewis, Malyn FR 1:28.24 Y F

 51 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR 1:28.53 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRBailey, Madelyn R JR 1:28.61 Y F

 53 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALRinger, Emma R JR 1:29.05 Y F

 54 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCostalez, Audriana 9 1:29.50 Y F

 55 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMROlsen, Madison D SO 1:29.83 Y F

 56 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHRains, Avery SR 1:29.91 Y F

 57 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHTempel, Bella JR 1:30.84 Y F

 58 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALStaller, Joelle FR 1:31.25 Y F

 59 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALShatwell, Macy JR 1:31.76 Y F

 60 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALLindley, Payton J JR 1:31.87 Y F

 61 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGMeissner, Sophie FR 1:32.19 Y F

 62 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHHaagenson, Madayln SR 1:32.85 Y F

 63 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSPickering, Anna 1:33.93 Y F

 64 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRStuart, Cora SO 1:34.42 Y F

 65 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHLoran, Stella 10 1:34.88 Y F

 66 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALLobb, Ashlyn FR 1:36.13 Y F

 67 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSRichardson, Letty SO 1:36.74 Y F

 68 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZGotz, Muriel FR 1:36.99 Y F

 69* 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHHueth, Eliahna FR 1:37.12 Y F

 69* 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGHarris, Alivia 1:37.12 Y F

 71 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGKrebs, Sela FR 1:37.32 Y F



Licensed To: Great Falls High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/3/2026  Page 12

Individual Top Times Team Division: AA

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 72 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGSutton, Kena JR 1:37.47 Y F

 73 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackFHSEasley, Elizabeth 1:37.65 Y F

 74 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRHoehn, Taylor JR 1:37.90 Y F

 75 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHMarshall, Maren SO 1:38.99 Y F

 76 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALCogley, Alexis FR 1:40.56 Y F

 77 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHOrellana, Alyssa 11 1:40.61 Y F

 78 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVHuffman, Hannah FR 1:45.15 Y F

 79 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHDavison, McKenna C SR 1:48.89 Y F

 80 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSCrawford, Marley JR 1:50.42 Y F

 81 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGMarcial, Eva 1:59.79 Y F

 82 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHStrange, Ashley FR 1:59.96 Y F

 83 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHMicheals, Taige SO 2:03.55 Y F

 84 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSSimienski, Ava A FR 2:03.80 Y F

 85 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVHenry, Grace FR 2:17.33 Y F

Women   100 Fly
 1 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGFlikkema, Dylon   59.75 Y F

 2 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSUrban, Elizabeth G JR 1:01.29 Y F

 3 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHTimmons, Madeleine F JR 1:01.56 Y F

 4 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHKingsland, Ella M SR 1:01.72 Y F

 5 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR 1:02.05 Y F

 6 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHCancro, Josie 9 1:02.10 Y F

 7 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALMaganito, Elina G SR 1:02.67 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMaganito, Maia SO 1:02.78 Y F

 9 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Ella N SO 1:04.56 Y F

 10 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHSchroeder, Belle E SO 1:05.01 Y F

 11 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRDisque, Madeline 1:05.55 Y F

 12 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGFlikkema, Harlee 1:05.82 Y F

 13 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALPizzato-Smith, Lola JR 1:06.17 Y F

 14 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSGrochowski, Alaina JR 1:06.26 Y F

 15 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGLilyquist, Maya 1:06.82 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALKusak, June R JR 1:07.05 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHHasiak, Sophia 10 1:07.07 Y F

 18 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley 1:07.13 Y F

 19 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZHubbard, Alexis H SR 1:07.26 Y F

 20 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALRoss, Moira C JR 1:07.57 Y F

 21 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGLilyquist, Ashtyn 1:07.62 Y F

 22 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHCancro, Ava 12 1:08.36 Y F

 23 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVBegger, Brenna JR 1:08.60 Y F

 24 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO 1:08.77 Y F

 25 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNRosenberg, Helen SR 1:09.28 Y F

 26 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR 1:09.73 Y F

 27 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSLewis, Malyn FR 1:10.01 Y F

 28 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALMcBride, Madi 1:10.60 Y F

 29 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSThurmond, Olivia O SR 1:10.94 Y F

 30 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHHanson, Mackenzie J 12 1:11.11 Y F

 31 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSMay, Morgan JR 1:12.24 Y F

 32 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSGrochowski, Adalie FR 1:12.67 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSHummer, Ella 1:13.07 Y F

 34 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRBailey, Madelyn R JR 1:13.46 Y F

 35 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNPereira, Emily M SR 1:13.49 Y F

 36 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGWillems, Nora 1:13.98 Y F

 37 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSFitzpatrick, Bryher FR 1:14.11 Y F

 38 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSMincemoyer, Allie C SR 1:14.33 Y F

 39 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGSimms, Molly T JR 1:14.44 Y F

 40 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALRussell, Shelby SO 1:14.69 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALBender, Victoria SR 1:14.83 Y F

 42 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSAldrich, Alayna FR 1:15.14 Y F

 43 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALLobb, Kayla J SR 1:15.94 Y F

 44 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGMassey, Ophelia C SO 1:17.10 Y F

 45 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVKelly, Sophie FR 1:17.67 Y F

 46 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSScallenberger, Elsie 1:17.82 Y F
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 47 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSRKerr, Gracie 10 1:19.31 Y F

 48 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZHubbard, Grace SO 1:19.42 Y F

 49 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSBlodgett, Kylie 1:19.55 Y F

 50 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRKlempel, Greta JR 1:20.05 Y F

 51 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHOrellana, Alyssa 11 1:20.79 Y F

 52 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALSargent, Zylie J JR 1:21.01 Y F

 53 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR 1:21.78 Y F

 54 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALRinger, Emma R JR 1:21.89 Y F

 55 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALLura, Aspen FR 1:21.92 Y F

 56 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHWendt, Lydia 10 1:22.08 Y F

 57 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALLobb, Ashlyn FR 1:22.39 Y F

 58 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSCruse, Ele FR 1:22.96 Y F

 59 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSCruse, Elliona L FR 1:25.49 Y F

 60 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZGotz, Muriel FR 1:25.54 Y F

 61 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSLynch, Tabitha J FR 1:28.57 Y F

 62 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetCMRHoehn, Taylor JR 1:28.68 Y F

 63 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHKilwien, Morgan 10 1:31.14 Y F

 64 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRPainter, Brooke H FR 1:31.86 Y F

 65 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSRichardson, Letty SO 1:34.15 Y F

 66 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSGregg, Charley 1:34.21 Y F

 67 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHMicheals, Taige SO 1:34.44 Y F

 68 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGKerscher, Karly R SO 1:36.16 Y F

 69 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSCrawford, Marley JR 1:37.09 Y F

 70 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSVGreenwell, Ava SR 1:48.17 Y F

 71 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMBSWagner, Sandra B SR 1:51.01 Y F

 72 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVBauer, Taela JR 1:55.84 Y F

 73 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGHarris, Alivia 1:56.35 Y F

Women   200 IM
 1 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGFlikkema, Dylon 2:11.28 Y F

 2 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMBSLewis, Ellyn M SR 2:17.08 Y F

 3 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHWoldtvedt, Ella N SO 2:18.99 Y F

 4 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHGithens, Alexa 10 2:19.18 Y F

 5 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHCancro, Ava 12 2:20.08 Y F

 6 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHHasiak, Sophia 10 2:20.22 Y F

 7 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALMaganito, Maia SO 2:20.34 Y F

 8 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGFlikkema, Harlee 2:22.90 Y F

 9 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZHubbard, Alexis H SR 2:23.10 Y F

 10 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALRoss, Moira C JR 2:24.00 Y F

 11 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZWilliamson, Lizzy SO 2:24.09 Y F

 12 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVBegger, Brenna JR 2:24.53 Y F

 13 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALMaganito, Elina G SR 2:25.00 Y F

 14 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALKusak, June R JR 2:26.35 Y F

 15 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSMay, Morgan JR 2:26.68 Y F

 16 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGBarkley, Ellie G SO 2:27.98 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSGrochowski, Adalie FR 2:29.25 Y F

 18 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRDisque, Madeline 2:29.70 Y F

 19 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGLilyquist, Maya 2:30.62 Y F

 20 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGMassey, Ophelia C SO 2:30.63 Y F

 21 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSMcGaughy, Ainsley 2:30.69 Y F

 22 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALPizzato-Smith, Lola JR 2:31.69 Y F

 23 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetHHSMincemoyer, Allie C SR 2:31.74 Y F

 24 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALLura, Aspen FR 2:34.62 Y F

 25 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHSchroeder, Belle E SO 2:34.81 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSThurmond, Olivia O SR 2:34.95 Y F

 27 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZIrvine, Hazel L SR 2:35.70 Y F

 28 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSGrochowski, Alaina JR 2:36.55 Y F

 29 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALBender, Victoria SR 2:36.86 Y F

 30 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALNave, Elsa FR 2:37.06 Y F

 31 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSBlodgett, Kylie 2:37.29 Y F

 32 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNPereira, Emily M SR 2:38.71 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSAldrich, Alayna R FR 2:40.99 Y F
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 34 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALLobb, Ashlyn FR 2:41.85 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRKlempel, Greta JR 2:42.00 Y F

 36 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMurphy, Claire 2:42.29 Y F

 37 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZHubbard, Grace SO 2:42.54 Y F

 38 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALLobb, Kayla J SR 2:42.73 Y F

 39 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSAlvey, Zola I SR 2:43.03 Y F

 40 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSLynch, Tabitha J FR 2:43.19 Y F

 41 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGWillems, Nora 2:43.24 Y F

 42 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSTrefts, Tatum SR 2:45.32 Y F

 43 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRMcGinnis, Grace E 11 2:45.42 Y F

 44 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRBailey, Madelyn R JR 2:46.59 Y F

 45 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCMRCrist, Addison A SO 2:48.37 Y F

 46 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRKerr, Gracie 10 2:49.30 Y F

 47* 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALShatwell, Macy JR 2:49.54 Y F

 47* 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZGotz, Muriel FR 2:49.54 Y F

 49 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZFaulhaber, Margaret A JR 2:50.17 Y F

 50 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMBSHalseth, Lonyn FR 2:50.32 Y F

 51 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBHSFitzpatrick, Bryher FR 2:52.27 Y F

 52 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSVKelly, Sophie FR 2:53.17 Y F

 53 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGMeissner, Sophie FR 2:53.50 Y F

 54 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSLay, June SR 2:54.36 Y F

 55 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALStaller, Joelle FR 2:54.62 Y F

 56 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHLeisy, Julia 10 2:54.90 Y F

 57 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRHoehn, Taylor JR 2:56.86 Y F

 58 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGKerscher, Karly R SO 2:58.16 Y F

 59 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHLoran, Stella 10 2:58.39 Y F

 60 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSRichardson, Letty SO 2:59.30 Y F

 61 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNBates, Natalie FR 3:00.60 Y F

 62 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHCostalez, Audriana 9 3:01.04 Y F

 63 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHOrellana, Alyssa 11 3:01.26 Y F

 64 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHKilwien, Morgan 10 3:06.30 Y F

 65 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHDavison, McKenna C SR 3:14.22 Y F

 66 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZFaulhaber, Evelyn M SO 3:14.40 Y F

 67 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSEasley, Elizabeth 3:16.19 Y F

 68 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGHarris, Alivia 3:19.64 Y F

 69 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHHueth, Eliahna FR 3:26.86 Y F

 70 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSCrawford, Marley JR 3:27.49 Y F

 71 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHMicheals, Taige SO 3:37.60 Y F

 72 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSWagner, Sandra B SR 3:50.89 Y F

 73 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSWagner, Presleigh E SO 3:51.87 Y F

 74 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMBSNixon, Sophie FR 4:04.49 Y F

Men   50 Free
 1 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZAguirre, Maximiliano JR   22.53 Y F

 2 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHSchroeder, Duncan R SO   22.59 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZMcColley, Cal SR   22.66 Y F

 4 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR   22.78 Y F

 5 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZThorn, Bryce D JR   23.17 Y F

 6 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSConnors, Everson K JR   23.39 Y F

 7 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO   23.45 Y F

 8* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZMcColley, Quinn SO   23.47 Y F

 8* 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZJacobsen, Elias A JR   23.47 Y F

 10 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHEggehorn, Easton E JR   23.51 Y F

 11 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGLindley, James E SO   23.60 Y F

 12 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHSchmalz, Jonah 10   23.70 Y F

 13 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNBernhardt, Brayden T SO   23.71 Y F

 14 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSJarvis, Callahan SR   23.72 Y F

 15 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSSpoon, Danny FR   24.16 Y F

 16 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHRiggin, Jayce R SR   24.20 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSMcNeil, Edward   24.40 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZBelasco, Ollie SO   24.41 Y F

 19 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSWendt, Luke JR   24.42 Y F
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 20 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHWild, James 9   24.60 Y F

 21 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHBenjamin, Monte SO   24.64 Y F

 22 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRRentz, Teddy 10   24.65 Y F

 23 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHTavares, Kowen 10   24.66 Y F

 24 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALChvilicek, Greyson FR   24.67 Y F

 25* 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALMayer, Lucas J JR   24.74 Y F

 25* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRNichols, Christian SR   24.74 Y F

 27 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCMRGray, Ari-ei SR   24.80 Y F

 28 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVShahin, Omar SO   24.91 Y F

 29 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSTaylor, Nicholas   24.95 Y F

 30 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHKrogue, Bryson FR   24.98 Y F

 31 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZBelasco, Emery JR   25.18 Y F

 32 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNFontaine, Samuel FR   25.21 Y F

 33 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSSimpson, Grey L SO   25.26 Y F

 34 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVHighlander, Grant SR   25.30 Y F

 35 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSPettymyers, Cruz   25.32 Y F

 36 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVNeese, Logan JR   25.34 Y F

 37 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHFaulkner, Jordan 12   25.37 Y F

 38* 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSStone, David N SR   25.39 Y F

 38* 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSAldrich, Bowan SR   25.39 Y F

 40* 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGDennison, Paul F SR   25.40 Y F

 40* 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRLangman, Alex 12   25.40 Y F

 42 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRRose, Carson SO   25.44 Y F

 43 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMarks, Ryley SO   25.49 Y F

 44 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZLangen, Ben SR   25.56 Y F

 45 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGNewcomer, Evan FR   25.57 Y F

 46 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHBenjamin, Boyd SR   25.59 Y F

 47 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWagnild, Hudson SR   25.71 Y F

 48 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRCrist, Eli SR   25.80 Y F

 49 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZKnapper, Shin-Yoo SO   25.82 Y F

 50 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSKissell, Tucker SO   25.83 Y F

 51 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO   25.84 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSBartels, Luke N JR   25.98 Y F

 53 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMSNMizner, Nathan SR   26.03 Y F

 54 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSJuster, Noah   26.13 Y F

 55* 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSRAugustine, Isaac 10   26.18 Y F

 55* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZDrake, T J SO   26.18 Y F

 57 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSGuatam, Madhav   26.22 Y F

 58 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSSonnemann, Alexzander FR   26.24 Y F

 59 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSBenson, Gunnar SO   26.30 Y F

 60 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSSampson, Shane M FR   26.39 Y F

 61 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGMorgan, Dylan   26.54 Y F

 62 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGClemens, Kasey   26.59 Y F

 63 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSMann, Ayvahn JR   26.60 Y F

 64 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVRice, Teague SO   26.62 Y F

 65 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSPlum, Gage R JR   26.63 Y F

 66 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRMiller, Hart 10   26.66 Y F

 67 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHPaterson, Nathan 9   26.77 Y F

 68 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSJakes, Greysen SO   26.85 Y F

 69 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVKlein, Gavin JR   26.95 Y F

 70 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSDriscoll, Ryan SO   26.98 Y F

 71 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSHoar, Elgin SO   27.10 Y F

 72 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZGeddes, Cyrus P SR   27.20 Y F

 73 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSAllred, Eli SO   27.23 Y F

 74 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackFHSMunday, Brooks   27.24 Y F

 75 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSDavid, Braden M JR   27.28 Y F

 76 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHThompson, Zachary 11   27.30 Y F

 77 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSLynch, Grayson SO   27.31 Y F

 78* 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSUrban, Matthew FR   27.40 Y F

 78* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHRoyer, Seth SR   27.40 Y F

 80 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSVollertsen, Chase   27.45 Y F
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 81 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSMorris, Fletcher   27.46 Y F

 82 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALBudt, Sam SO   27.49 Y F

 83 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBLGRussell, Prior   27.50 Y F

 84 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALHill, Wesley SO   27.61 Y F

 85 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZBuisker, Xavier FR   27.63 Y F

 86 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGGingerelli, Dominic C SR   27.66 Y F

 87 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSBurnham, Cameron   27.70 Y F

 88 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCMRBorg, Bryton SO   27.76 Y F

 89 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALWestern, Owen   27.79 Y F

 90 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALJimmerson, Caden SO   27.88 Y F

 91 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRMcTaggart, Bryce JR   27.96 Y F

 92 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGZimdars, Lyle   28.17 Y F

 93 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALFay, Ben JR   28.29 Y F

 94 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHMay, Ryan 12   28.77 Y F

 95 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHMolen, Roman SO   28.82 Y F

 96 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALUsmonov, Darius   28.93 Y F

 97 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRBenjamin, Carrero JR   29.01 Y F

 98 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVBergener, Brandon SO   29.11 Y F

 99 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRThompson, Hudson 10   29.16 Y F

 100 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSSonnemann, Jorden SO   29.18 Y F

 101 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMSNRoberson, Travis W SR   29.19 Y F

 102 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHStricker, Jackson 10   29.20 Y F

 103 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHScott, Booker FR   29.44 Y F

 104 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSBrewer, Richard   29.45 Y F

 105 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSArguelles, Santiago SO   29.57 Y F

 106 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHJohnson, Calvin 9   29.67 Y F

 107 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHCombs, Stephen SO   29.82 Y F

 108 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGGardner, Cannon SO   29.85 Y F

 109* 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMREnriquez, Christian JR   29.99 Y F

 109* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSColeman, Graham SO   29.99 Y F

 111 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGJohnstone, Thomas SO   30.00 Y F

 112 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSWendt, Matt FR   30.06 Y F

 113 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSGoodian, Calen SR   30.16 Y F

 114 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBHSCranny, Alexander SO   30.35 Y F

 115 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalFHSCaughlan, Adlai   30.39 Y F

 116 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHBeisecker, Ronnie JR   30.46 Y F

 117 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHHolum, Hadley FR   30.60 Y F

 118 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSHinckley, Taylor FR   30.65 Y F

 119 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGHirschi, Ryan   30.71 Y F

 120 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSRSnow, Griffin 11   30.87 Y F

 121 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALNguyen, Brian JR   31.08 Y F

 122 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHLong, Drew FR   31.11 Y F

 123 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSCunneen, Samuel FR   31.14 Y F

 124* 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALNguyen, Ronald SO   31.67 Y F

 124* 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRGilluly, Jack   31.67 Y F

 126 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBHSPullman, Mason SO   31.87 Y F

 127 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHBassett, Micah FR   31.91 Y F

 128* 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalFHSSmiley, William   31.93 Y F

 128* 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHSpotted Eagle, Samual FR   31.93 Y F

 130 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSWarren, Truett   32.27 Y F

 131 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHSanders, Bradley SO   32.29 Y F

 132 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZFerguson, Ian SO   32.34 Y F

 133 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSKissell, Cruz   32.48 Y F

 134 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRBradley, Tanner 10   32.83 Y F

 135 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSCranny, Gabriel FR   33.00 Y F

 136 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSKnopp, Nathan JR   33.38 Y F

 137 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGCottrell, Case SO   33.42 Y F

 138 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSBrancamp, Keghan JR   33.76 Y F

 139 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVHall, Dawson FR   33.95 Y F

 140 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSMamedkhan, Mark   33.97 Y F

 141 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRLittle III, Ronald SR   33.99 Y F
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 142 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMBSAnderson, Mason L SO   34.09 Y F

 143 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHOrellana, Mateo 9   34.26 Y F

 144 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGHarris, Justin SO   34.38 Y F

 145 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSJerstad, Edwin H FR   34.47 Y F

 146 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHWear, Andre 12   34.56 Y F

 147 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHBennion, William 10   34.95 Y F

 148 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALPlocek, Chase   35.20 Y F

 149 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGSchuneman, Kaden   35.47 Y F

 150 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalFHSBerry, Emery   35.65 Y F

 151 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRMeiners, Hudson FR   35.77 Y F

 152 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRMurphy, Jonathan FR   37.22 Y F

 153 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSJohnson, Rody   37.46 Y F

 154 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVGeorge-Koivu, Rex FR   38.30 Y F

 155 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSFauske, Trey   38.64 Y F

 156* 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSChristensen, Aaron FR   39.05 Y F

 156* 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSTalley, Aiden   39.05 Y F

 158 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSEmery, Berry   43.79 Y F

 159 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGHeavrin, Amos   46.20 Y F

Men   100 Free
 1 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZAguirre, Maximiliano JR   48.40 Y F

 2 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHWoldtvedt, Seth D JR   48.53 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZMcColley, Quinn SO   49.50 Y F

 4 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZMcColley, Cal SR   50.06 Y F

 5 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR   50.14 Y F

 6 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSConnors, Everson K JR   50.25 Y F

 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNBernhardt, Brayden T SO   51.25 Y F

 8 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMHGLindley, James E SO   51.53 Y F

 9 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHMontgomery, Quinn 9   51.70 Y F

 10 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZBelasco, Emery JR   51.76 Y F

 11 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZThorn, Bryce D JR   51.98 Y F

 12 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHRiggin, Jayce R SR   52.24 Y F

 13 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSWendt, Luke JR   52.29 Y F

 14 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHEggehorn, Easton E JR   52.32 Y F

 15 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO   52.51 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSSpoon, Danny FR   52.56 Y F

 17 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHSchmalz, Jonah 10   52.73 Y F

 18 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHJay, Jaricho E SR   53.01 Y F

 19 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZBelasco, Ollie SO   53.06 Y F

 20 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSAldrich, Bowan R SR   53.54 Y F

 21 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMayer, Lucas J JR   53.60 Y F

 22 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNFontaine, Samuel FR   53.61 Y F

 23 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSJarvis, Callahan SR   53.64 Y F

 24 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALChvilicek, Greyson FR   53.92 Y F

 25 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHWild, James 9   53.96 Y F

 26 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHTavares, Kowen 10   53.97 Y F

 27 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSAldrich, Bowan SR   53.98 Y F

 28 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALChivilicek, Greyson FR   54.12 Y F

 29 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRRentz, Teddy 10   54.16 Y F

 30 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZJacobsen, Elias A JR   54.33 Y F

 31 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZLangen, Ben SR   54.48 Y F

 32 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGNewcomer, Evan FR   54.59 Y F

 33 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSTaylor, Nicholas   54.66 Y F

 34 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVShahin, Omar SO   54.76 Y F

 35 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHBenjamin, Boyd SR   54.79 Y F

 36 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZBrokaw, Gavin O SR   54.90 Y F

 37 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHKrogue, Bryson FR   55.20 Y F

 38* 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMarks, Ryley SO   55.34 Y F

 38* 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRNichols, Christian SR   55.34 Y F

 40 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHWagnild, Hudson SR   55.59 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSSampson, Shane M FR   55.91 Y F

 42 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSSimpson, Grey L SO   55.99 Y F
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 43 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHFaulkner, Jordan 12   56.03 Y F

 44 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVVanDyke, Spence SO   56.24 Y F

 45 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVNeese, Logan JR   56.62 Y F

 46 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRLangman, Alex 12   56.81 Y F

 47 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZDrake, T J SO   56.89 Y F

 48 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSStone, David N SR   56.98 Y F

 49 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSPettymyers, Cruz   57.28 Y F

 50 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVRice, Teague SO   57.31 Y F

 51 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVHighlander, Grant SR   57.48 Y F

 52 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSSonnemann, Alexzander FR   57.53 Y F

 53 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRAugustine, Isaac 10   57.58 Y F

 54 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCMRGray, Ari-ei SR   57.65 Y F

 55 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALHill, Wesley SO   57.68 Y F

 56 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALBudt, Sam SO   58.31 Y F

 57 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZKnapper, Shin-Yoo SO   58.34 Y F

 58 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSKissell, Tucker SO   58.46 Y F

 59 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRRose, Carson SO   58.47 Y F

 60 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSJuster, Noah   58.55 Y F

 61 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSPlum, Gage R JR   58.76 Y F

 62 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSGuatam, Madhav   58.83 Y F

 63 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHPaterson, Nathan 9   59.01 Y F

 64 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGZimdars, Lyle   59.08 Y F

 65 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSDriscoll, Ryan SO   59.46 Y F

 66 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO   59.56 Y F

 67 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGMorgan, Dylan   59.57 Y F

 68 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSMann, Ayvahn JR   59.61 Y F

 69 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSAllred, Eli SO   59.79 Y F

 70 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHThompson, Zachary 11   59.82 Y F

 71 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHEwald, Benjamin F SR   59.87 Y F

 72 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMBSBartels, Luke N JR   59.88 Y F

 73 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSLynch, Grayson SO   59.98 Y F

 74 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGRussell, Prior 1:00.17 Y F

 75 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVKlein, Gavin JR 1:00.21 Y F

 76 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHSullivan, Keegan 10 1:00.43 Y F

 77 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNMizner, Nathan SR 1:00.86 Y F

 78 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGDennison, Paul F SR 1:01.00 Y F

 79 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRMiller, Hart 10 1:01.15 Y F

 80 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSBenson, Gunnar SO 1:01.52 Y F

 81 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSHoar, Elgin SO 1:01.55 Y F

 82 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSMorris, Fletcher 1:01.72 Y F

 83 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGClemens, Kasey 1:01.81 Y F

 84 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHStricker, Jackson 10 1:01.89 Y F

 85 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalFHSMunday, Brooks 1:02.15 Y F

 86 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZBuisker, Xavier FR 1:02.57 Y F

 87 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRMcTaggart, Bryce JR 1:02.67 Y F

 88 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZGeddes, Cyrus P SR 1:02.72 Y F

 89 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGSchuneman, Carl 1:03.21 Y F

 90* 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALJimmerson, Caden SO 1:04.23 Y F

 90* 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHJohnson, Calvin 9 1:04.23 Y F

 92 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSBurnham, Cameron 1:04.39 Y F

 93 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALFay, Ben JR 1:04.60 Y F

 94* 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGGingerelli, Dominic C SR 1:04.72 Y F

 94* 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHMolen, Roman SO 1:04.72 Y F

 96 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMREnriquez, Christian JR 1:05.49 Y F

 97 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALWestern, Owen 1:05.60 Y F

 98 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNRoberson, Travis W SR 1:05.99 Y F

 99 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRGilluly, Jack 1:06.00 Y F

 100 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHMay, Ryan 12 1:06.97 Y F

 101 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRSnow, Griffin 11 1:07.10 Y F

 102 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHScott, Booker FR 1:07.15 Y F

 103 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSVBergener, Brandon SO 1:07.26 Y F
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 104 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRThompson, Hudson 10 1:07.48 Y F

 105 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalFHSCaughlan, Adlai 1:07.74 Y F

 106 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHCombs, Stephen SO 1:07.97 Y F

 107 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSWendt, Matt FR 1:08.36 Y F

 108 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSArguelles, Santiago SO 1:08.96 Y F

 109 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALUsmonov, Darius 1:09.00 Y F

 110 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHLong, Drew FR 1:09.50 Y F

 111 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRBenjamin, Carrero JR 1:09.65 Y F

 112 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHSanders, Bradley SO 1:09.71 Y F

 113 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteHHSHinckley, Taylor FR 1:10.01 Y F

 114 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHSpotted Eagle, Samual FR 1:10.22 Y F

 115 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHHolum, Hadley FR 1:10.38 Y F

 116 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGGardner, Cannon SO 1:10.46 Y F

 117 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSBrewer, Richard 1:10.92 Y F

 118 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGHirschi, Ryan 1:11.21 Y F

 119 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSGoodian, Calen SR 1:11.59 Y F

 120 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSCunneen, Samuel FR 1:11.97 Y F

 121 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGJohnstone, Thomas SO 1:11.99 Y F

 122 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZFerguson, Ian SO 1:12.07 Y F

 123 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHBeisecker, Ronnie JR 1:12.18 Y F

 124 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSCranny, Alexander SO 1:13.14 Y F

 125 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSSonnemann, Jorden SO 1:14.15 Y F

 126 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHBassett, Micah FR 1:14.20 Y F

 127 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSPullman, Mason SO 1:14.96 Y F

 128 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMBSAnderson, Mason L SO 1:15.52 Y F

 129 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRLittle III, Ronald SR 1:15.88 Y F

 130 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetHHSJerstad, Edwin H FR 1:16.41 Y F

 131 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSWarren, Truett 1:16.52 Y F

 132 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRBradley, Tanner 10 1:16.88 Y F

 133 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGCottrell, Case SO 1:16.91 Y F

 134 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSKissell, Cruz 1:17.10 Y F

 135 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALNguyen, Ronald SO 1:17.76 Y F

 136 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSMamedkhan, Mark 1:17.95 Y F

 137 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSBrancamp, Keghan JR 1:17.96 Y F

 138 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSCranny, Gabriel FR 1:18.15 Y F

 139 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHWear, Andre 12 1:18.65 Y F

 140 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHBennion, William 10 1:18.74 Y F

 141 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGHarris, Justin SO 1:18.97 Y F

 142 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSBerry, Emery 1:19.71 Y F

 143 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRMeiners, Hudson FR 1:19.97 Y F

 144 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHOrellana, Mateo 9 1:20.97 Y F

 145 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVHall, Dawson FR 1:22.30 Y F

 146 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSKnopp, Nathan JR 1:23.22 Y F

 147 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSVGeorge-Koivu, Rex FR 1:23.69 Y F

 148 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBLGSchuneman, Kaden 1:24.25 Y F

 149 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSSmiley, William 1:26.09 Y F

 150 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSEmery, Berry 1:27.56 Y F

 151 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSJohnson, Rody 1:29.13 Y F

 152 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSTalley, Aiden 1:30.52 Y F

 153 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALPlocek, Chase 1:35.78 Y F

 154 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetCMRMurphy, Jonathan FR 1:37.36 Y F

 155 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSFauske, Trey 1:37.69 Y F

 156 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSChristensen, Aaron FR 1:46.77 Y F

 157 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGHeavrin, Amos 2:04.01 Y F

Men   200 Free
 1 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZAguirre, Maximiliano JR 1:44.28 Y F

 2 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHSchroeder, Duncan R SO 1:49.11 Y F

 3 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHMontgomery, Kaleb 11 1:50.45 Y F

 4 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSConnors, Everson K JR 1:50.54 Y F

 5 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZMcColley, Cal SR 1:51.05 Y F

 6 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Seth D JR 1:52.24 Y F
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 7 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR 1:52.89 Y F

 8 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZMcColley, Quinn SO 1:53.12 Y F

 9 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZBelasco, Ollie SO 1:53.28 Y F

 10 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZBelasco, Emery JR 1:53.96 Y F

 11 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO 1:55.57 Y F

 12 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHMontgomery, Quinn 9 1:56.64 Y F

 13 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHJay, Jaricho E SR 1:56.70 Y F

 14 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHRiggin, Jayce R SR 1:56.99 Y F

 15 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSSpoon, Danny FR 1:57.65 Y F

 16 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRRentz, Teddy 10 1:58.22 Y F

 17 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHWagnild, Hudson SR 1:58.73 Y F

 18 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHSchmalz, Jonah 10 1:58.86 Y F

 19 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALMayer, Lucas J JR 1:59.45 Y F

 20 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHEggehorn, Easton E JR 1:59.49 Y F

 21 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMHGLindley, James E SO 1:59.53 Y F

 22 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSAldrich, Bowan R SR 2:00.23 Y F

 23 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSWendt, Luke JR 2:01.94 Y F

 24 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZThorn, Bryce D JR 2:02.28 Y F

 25 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSSimpson, Grey L SO 2:02.47 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALChvilicek, Greyson FR 2:02.77 Y F

 27 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSAldrich, Bowan SR 2:03.20 Y F

 28 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVRice, Teague SO 2:03.43 Y F

 29 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZBrokaw, Gavin O SR 2:03.65 Y F

 30 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALBudt, Sam SO 2:04.01 Y F

 31 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSTaylor, Nick 2:04.18 Y F

 32 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHPaterson, Nathan 9 2:04.40 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZLangen, Ben SR 2:05.05 Y F

 34 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMSNFontaine, Samuel FR 2:05.29 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRAugustine, Isaac 10 2:05.44 Y F

 36 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALMarks, Ryley SO 2:05.87 Y F

 37 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGNewcomer, Evan FR 2:07.86 Y F

 38 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALHill, Wesley SO 2:08.18 Y F

 39 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSDriscoll, Ryan SO 2:08.30 Y F

 40 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashHHSCupino, Calder JR 2:09.34 Y F

 41 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSSonnemann, Alexzander FR 2:09.78 Y F

 42 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSPlum, Gage R JR 2:10.11 Y F

 43 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHWild, James 9 2:10.45 Y F

 44 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSDavid, Braden M JR 2:10.46 Y F

 45 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSMcNeil, Edward 2:10.49 Y F

 46 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSSampson, Shane M FR 2:10.65 Y F

 47 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHFaulkner, Jordan 12 2:11.11 Y F

 48 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHSullivan, Keegan 10 2:11.14 Y F

 49 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRBorg, Bryton SO 2:11.63 Y F

 50 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO 2:11.67 Y F

 51 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSJuster, Noah 2:11.95 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHGroshelle, Ash JR 2:12.49 Y F

 53 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRMiller, Hart 10 2:12.96 Y F

 54 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZKnapper, Shin-Yoo SO 2:14.15 Y F

 55 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMSNMizner, Nathan SR 2:14.22 Y F

 56 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSKissell, Tucker SO 2:14.30 Y F

 57 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHEwald, Benjamin F SR 2:14.61 Y F

 58 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZGeddes, Cyrus P SR 2:14.91 Y F

 59 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGMorgan, Dylan 2:15.35 Y F

 60 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSVVanDyke, Spence SO 2:15.45 Y F

 61 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZBuisker, Xavier FR 2:15.84 Y F

 62 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGZimdars, Lyle 2:15.85 Y F

 63 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHBennion, William 10 2:16.32 Y F

 64 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCMRVoyles, Ryder T FR 2:16.47 Y F

 65 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHJohnson, Calvin 9 2:16.64 Y F

 66 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHThompson, Zachary 11 2:17.10 Y F

 67 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVHighlander, Grant SR 2:17.99 Y F
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 68 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHStricker, Jackson 10 2:18.90 Y F

 69 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGSchuneman, Carl 2:19.99 Y F

 70 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGRussell, Prior 2:20.02 Y F

 71 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCMRNichols, Christian SR 2:20.79 Y F

 72 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALUsmonov, Darius 2:21.66 Y F

 73 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSStone, David N SR 2:21.87 Y F

 74 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHRoyer, Seth SR 2:24.65 Y F

 75 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSLynch, Grayson SO 2:25.23 Y F

 76 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRMcTaggart, Bryce JR 2:27.09 Y F

 77 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMREnriquez, Christian JR 2:27.67 Y F

 78 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALWestern, Owen 2:29.38 Y F

 79 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNRoberson, Travis W SR 2:30.11 Y F

 80 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHMolen, Roman SO 2:30.45 Y F

 81 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHHolum, Hadley FR 2:30.48 Y F

 82 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSWendt, Matt FR 2:31.11 Y F

 83 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRGilluly, Jack 2:32.75 Y F

 84 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSArguelles, Santiago SO 2:36.53 Y F

 85 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSBenson, Gunnar SO 2:37.05 Y F

 86 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGClemens, Kasey 2:38.71 Y F

 87 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRThompson, Hudson 10 2:39.06 Y F

 88 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZFerguson, Ian SO 2:40.34 Y F

 89 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRLittle III, Ronald SR 2:40.57 Y F

 90 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALJimmerson, Caden SO 2:41.93 Y F

 91 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHBeisecker, Ronnie JR 2:44.43 Y F

 92 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHLong, Drew FR 2:44.48 Y F

 93 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSGoodian, Calen SR 2:46.54 Y F

 94 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSSonnemann, Jorden SO 2:47.97 Y F

 95 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGHirschi, Ryan 2:50.86 Y F

 96 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSJerstad, Edwin H FR 2:51.26 Y F

 97 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHSpotted Eagle, Samual FR 2:52.54 Y F

 98 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHBassett, Micah FR 2:56.27 Y F

 99 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHScott, Booker FR 2:56.39 Y F

 100 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSCranny, Alexander SO 2:59.16 Y F

 101 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHWear, Andre 12 3:01.35 Y F

 102 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVHall, Dawson FR 3:02.46 Y F

 103 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSBrancamp, Keghan JR 3:02.53 Y F

 104 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetCMRBenjamin, Carrero JR 3:25.91 Y F

Men   500 Free
 1 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHMontgomery, Quinn 9 4:56.65 Y F

 2 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHSchroeder, Duncan R SO 4:57.73 Y F

 3 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSConnors, Everson K JR 5:02.33 Y F

 4 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZMcColley, Quinn SO 5:06.52 Y F

 5 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHMontgomery, Kaleb 11 5:07.59 Y F

 6 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSRRentz, Teddy 10 5:10.14 Y F

 7 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZBelasco, Emery JR 5:13.64 Y F

 8 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO 5:16.28 Y F

 9 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZBelasco, Ollie SO 5:20.16 Y F

 10 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGFHWagnild, Hudson SR 5:22.04 Y F

 11 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZMcColley, Cal SR 5:24.72 Y F

 12 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHPaterson, Nathan 9 5:25.50 Y F

 13 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR 5:25.58 Y F

 14 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSSimpson, Grey L SO 5:27.97 Y F

 15 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVRice, Teague SO 5:30.26 Y F

 16 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGFHRiggin, Jayce R SR 5:30.50 Y F

 17 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVShahin, Omar SO 5:30.82 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSWendt, Luke JR 5:31.05 Y F

 19 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALMayer, Lucas J JR 5:32.00 Y F

 20 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZDrake, T J SO 5:32.35 Y F

 21 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZBrokaw, Gavin O SR 5:33.60 Y F

 22 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALChvilicek, Greyson FR 5:35.95 Y F

 23 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVNeese, Logan JR 5:38.28 Y F
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 24 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHJay, Jaricho E SR 5:42.24 Y F

 25 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALBudt, Sam SO 5:43.15 Y F

 26 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALMarks, Ryley SO 5:43.20 Y F

 27 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSPlum, Gage R JR 5:44.77 Y F

 28 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSSampson, Shane M FR 5:48.53 Y F

 29 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteFHSTaylor, Nick 5:48.60 Y F

 30 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNFontaine, Samuel FR 5:50.05 Y F

 31 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSRAugustine, Isaac 10 5:51.59 Y F

 32 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSDavid, Braden M JR 5:53.13 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHJohnson, Calvin 9 5:53.57 Y F

 34 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSDriscoll, Ryan SO 5:53.80 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRVoyles, Ryder T FR 5:54.49 Y F

 36 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRBorg, Bryton SO 5:57.13 Y F

 37 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZGeddes, Cyrus P SR 5:57.15 Y F

 38 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSUrban, Matthew FR 5:57.51 Y F

 39 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSMcNeil, Edward 5:59.60 Y F

 40 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALHill, Wesley SO 6:00.32 Y F

 41 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHEwald, Benjamin F SR 6:00.49 Y F

 42 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSCupino, Calder JR 6:00.83 Y F

 43 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBHSSonnemann, Alexzander FR 6:03.58 Y F

 44 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHSullivan, Keegan 10 6:05.70 Y F

 45 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRVoyles, Ryder FR 6:07.69 Y F

 46 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZBuisker, Xavier FR 6:08.32 Y F

 47 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHStricker, Jackson 10 6:09.25 Y F

 48 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSJuster, Noah 6:15.55 Y F

 49 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSStone, David N SR 6:18.13 Y F

 50 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSKissell, Tucker SO 6:19.62 Y F

 51 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHThompson, Zachary 11 6:21.92 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGSchuneman, Carl 6:22.25 Y F

 53 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZKnapper, Shin-Yoo SO 6:25.59 Y F

 54* 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGZimdars, Lyle 6:30.71 Y F

 54* 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSWendt, Matt FR 6:30.71 Y F

 56 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSAllred, Eli SO 6:36.58 Y F

 57 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO 6:37.32 Y F

 58 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHRoyer, Seth SR 6:37.42 Y F

 59 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRMcTaggart, Bryce JR 6:40.67 Y F

 60 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHHolum, Hadley FR 6:40.74 Y F

 61 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGMorgan, Dylan 6:44.24 Y F

 62 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZFerguson, Ian SO 6:45.20 Y F

 63 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSHoar, Elgin SO 6:55.50 Y F

 64 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNRoberson, Travis W SR 7:04.56 Y F

 65 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALUsmonov, Darius 7:04.83 Y F

 66 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRLittle III, Ronald SR 7:19.63 Y F

 67 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalHHSColeman, Graham SO 7:19.73 Y F

 68 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALWestern, Owen 7:20.80 Y F

 69 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHBeisecker, Ronnie JR 7:25.86 Y F

 70 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSSonnemann, Jorden SO 7:26.60 Y F

 71 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSArguelles, Santiago SO 7:37.71 Y F

 72 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGHirschi, Ryan 7:50.19 Y F

 73 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSKissell, Cruz 7:53.56 Y F

 74 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSKnopp, Nathan JR 8:54.98 Y F

 75 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSJohnson, Rody 9:07.44 Y F

Men   100 Back
 1 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Seth D JR   53.27 Y F

 2 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSWendt, Luke JR   56.13 Y F

 3 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR   56.30 Y F

 4 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHMontgomery, Kaleb 11   56.65 Y F

 5 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSConnors, Everson K JR   56.80 Y F

 6 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBOZMcColley, Cal SR   56.83 Y F

 7 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHSchroeder, Duncan R SO   56.93 Y F

 8 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZBelasco, Ollie SO   57.63 Y F
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 9 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO   58.18 Y F

 10 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHMontgomery, Quinn 9   59.27 Y F

 11 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZBelasco, Emery JR   59.30 Y F

 12 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSSpoon, Danny FR   59.88 Y F

 13 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNBernhardt, Brayden T SO 1:01.17 Y F

 14 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZLangen, Ben SR 1:01.56 Y F

 15 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALChvilicek, Greyson FR 1:01.65 Y F

 16 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZThorn, Bryce D JR 1:01.68 Y F

 17 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMHGNewcomer, Evan FR 1:02.39 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZMcColley, Quinn SO 1:02.69 Y F

 19 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZBrokaw, Gavin O SR 1:02.80 Y F

 20 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteFHSTaylor, Nicholas 1:03.15 Y F

 21 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALMarks, Ryley SO 1:03.57 Y F

 22 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSAldrich, Bowan R SR 1:03.67 Y F

 23 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRRentz, Teddy 10 1:03.84 Y F

 24 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHJay, Jaricho E SR 1:04.09 Y F

 25 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSAldrich, Bowan SR 1:04.33 Y F

 26 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSSonnemann, Alexzander FR 1:04.57 Y F

 27 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNFontaine, Samuel FR 1:04.88 Y F

 28 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHRiggin, Jayce R SR 1:05.77 Y F

 29 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGFHBenjamin, Monte SO 1:05.80 Y F

 30 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHWild, James 9 1:05.81 Y F

 31 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsCMRCrist, Eli SR 1:05.98 Y F

 32 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRMiller, Hart 10 1:06.64 Y F

 33 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSPlum, Gage R JR 1:06.88 Y F

 34 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSDriscoll, Ryan SO 1:06.95 Y F

 35 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSVollertsen, Chase 1:07.13 Y F

 36 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGRussell, Prior 1:07.37 Y F

 37* 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSMann, Ayvahn JR 1:07.89 Y F

 37* 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALBudt, Sam SO 1:07.89 Y F

 39 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRLangman, Alex 12 1:08.03 Y F

 40 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHEggehorn, Easton E JR 1:08.55 Y F

 41 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALHill, Wesley SO 1:08.58 Y F

 42 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSMcNeil, Edward 1:08.64 Y F

 43 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSLynch, Grayson SO 1:08.65 Y F

 44 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMBSBartels, Luke N JR 1:08.85 Y F

 45 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSVVanDyke, Spence SO 1:09.17 Y F

 46 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSDavid, Braden M JR 1:09.86 Y F

 47 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSSampson, Shane M FR 1:09.91 Y F

 48 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRBorg, Bryton SO 1:10.03 Y F

 49 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZBuisker, Xavier FR 1:10.32 Y F

 50 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGMorgan, Dylan 1:10.40 Y F

 51 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO 1:10.70 Y F

 52 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALMayer, Lucas J JR 1:10.87 Y F

 53 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSJuster, Noah 1:12.24 Y F

 54 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSMorris, Fletcher 1:12.73 Y F

 55 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRNichols, Christian SR 1:13.16 Y F

 56 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHMolen, Roman SO 1:13.58 Y F

 57 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSBurnham, Cameron 1:16.50 Y F

 58 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHGroshelle, Ash JR 1:16.61 Y F

 59 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALUsmonov, Darius 1:16.87 Y F

 60 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBLGZimdars, Lyle 1:18.33 Y F

 61 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGSchuneman, Carl 1:18.92 Y F

 62 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALWestern, Owen 1:18.93 Y F

 63 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALJimmerson, Caden SO 1:19.47 Y F

 64 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHLong, Drew FR 1:20.62 Y F

 65 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMSNRoberson, Travis W SR 1:20.77 Y F

 66 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBLGClemens, Kasey 1:22.85 Y F

 67 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSCranny, Alexander SO 1:23.18 Y F

 68 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHBeisecker, Ronnie JR 1:24.24 Y F

 69 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGHirschi, Ryan 1:26.35 Y F
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 70 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetHHSHinckley, Taylor FR 1:26.87 Y F

 71 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVHall, Dawson FR 1:30.01 Y F

 72 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZFerguson, Ian SO 1:30.10 Y F

 73 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSSonnemann, Jorden SO 1:30.20 Y F

 74 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALFay, Ben JR 1:31.88 Y F

 75 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGJohnstone, Thomas SO 1:32.43 Y F

 76 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRBenjamin, Carrero JR 1:32.47 Y F

 77 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHWear, Andre 12 1:33.77 Y F

 78 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSKissell, Cruz 1:34.98 Y F

 79 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSCranny, Gabriel FR 1:36.89 Y F

 80 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHHolum, Hadley FR 1:39.23 Y F

 81 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALNguyen, Brian JR 1:50.26 Y F

 82 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRLittle III, Ronald SR 1:53.91 Y F

 83 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSPullman, Mason SO 1:53.94 Y F

 84 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHBennion, William 10 1:54.78 Y F

 85 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetCMRMurphy, Jonathan FR 2:12.61 Y F

Men   100 Breast
 1 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZAguirre, Maximiliano JR   56.42 Y F

 2 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHMontgomery, Kaleb 11 1:01.41 Y F

 3 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZMcColley, Cal SR 1:03.47 Y F

 4 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNBernhardt, Brayden T SO 1:03.55 Y F

 5 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZBelasco, Emery JR 1:04.34 Y F

 6 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR 1:06.11 Y F

 7 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHSchmalz, Jonah 10 1:06.43 Y F

 8 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALChivilicek, Greyson FR 1:06.75 Y F

 9 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMSNFontaine, Samuel FR 1:06.93 Y F

 10 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALBudt, Sam SO 1:07.12 Y F

 11 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Seth JR 1:07.62 Y F

 12 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALChvilicek, Greyson FR 1:07.84 Y F

 13 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSMcNeil, Edward 1:08.24 Y F

 14 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVVanDyke, Spence SO 1:08.36 Y F

 15 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSVNeese, Logan JR 1:08.40 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZJacobsen, Elias A JR 1:08.41 Y F

 17 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSJakes, Greysen SO 1:08.69 Y F

 18 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZBelasco, Ollie SO 1:09.22 Y F

 19 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGFHSchroeder, Duncan R SO 1:09.42 Y F

 20 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSWendt, Luke JR 1:09.48 Y F

 21 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZMcColley, Quinn SO 1:09.81 Y F

 22 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNMizner, Nathan SR 1:10.05 Y F

 23 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSConnors, Everson K JR 1:10.41 Y F

 24 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO 1:10.59 Y F

 25 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHEwald, Benjamin F SR 1:10.88 Y F

 26 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGDennison, Paul F SR 1:10.98 Y F

 27 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVKlein, Gavin JR 1:11.10 Y F

 28 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZThorn, Bryce D JR 1:11.19 Y F

 29 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHJay, Jaricho E SR 1:12.09 Y F

 30 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSUrban, Matthew FR 1:12.37 Y F

 31 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteBHSStone, David N SR 1:12.43 Y F

 32 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBSRRentz, Teddy 10 1:13.46 Y F

 33 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashCHSSampson, Shane M FR 1:13.68 Y F

 34 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHPaterson, Nathan 9 1:14.00 Y F

 35 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSHoar, Elgin SO 1:14.71 Y F

 36 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZKnapper, Shin-Yoo SO 1:14.77 Y F

 37 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetCMRCrist, Eli SR 1:14.87 Y F

 38 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHSullivan, Keegan 10 1:14.92 Y F

 39 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteFHSTaylor, Nicholas 1:14.95 Y F

 40 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSBartels, Luke N JR 1:15.53 Y F

 41 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWagnild, Hudson SR 1:15.90 Y F

 42 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZDrake, T J SO 1:16.16 Y F

 43 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZGeddes, Cyrus P SR 1:17.50 Y F

 44 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackGHSGuatam, Madhav 1:17.75 Y F



Licensed To: Great Falls High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   2/3/2026  Page 25

Individual Top Times Team Division: AA

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 45 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO 1:18.33 Y F

 46 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSJuster, Noah 1:19.06 Y F

 47 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRSnow, Griffin 11 1:19.13 Y F

 48 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGSchuneman, Carl 1:19.41 Y F

 49 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSDavid, Braden M JR 1:19.47 Y F

 50 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHGroshelle, Ash JR 1:19.48 Y F

 51 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALNguyen, Ronald SO 1:19.69 Y F

 52 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteMHGNewcomer, Evan FR 1:20.18 Y F

 53 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHThompson, Zachary 11 1:21.14 Y F

 54 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALHill, Wesley SO 1:21.90 Y F

 55 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALUsmonov, Darius 1:22.84 Y F

 56 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCMRVoyles, Ryder T FR 1:22.88 Y F

 57 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRMiller, Hart 10 1:23.26 Y F

 58 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGClemens, Kasey 1:23.32 Y F

 59 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSAllred, Eli SO 1:23.43 Y F

 60 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGFHBenjamin, Boyd SR 1:24.06 Y F

 61 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHScott, Booker FR 1:24.28 Y F

 62 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZBrokaw, Gavin O SR 1:24.34 Y F

 63 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHCombs, Stephen SO 1:25.12 Y F

 64 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSPettymyers, Cruz 1:28.61 Y F

 65 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHJohnson, Calvin 9 1:28.70 Y F

 66 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSMorris, Fletcher 1:29.68 Y F

 67 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSColeman, Graham SO 1:29.80 Y F

 68 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSSmiley, William 1:30.93 Y F

 69 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRMurphy, Jonathan FR 1:31.11 Y F

 70 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZFerguson, Ian SO 1:31.77 Y F

 71 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGGingerelli, Dominic C SR 1:32.04 Y F

 72 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALNguyen, Brian JR 1:32.19 Y F

 73 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALWestern, Owen 1:33.16 Y F

 74 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMBSAnderson, Mason L SO 1:34.68 Y F

 75 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSWendt, Matt FR 1:35.02 Y F

 76 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSHinckley, Taylor FR 1:35.66 Y F

 77 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSJerstad, Edwin H FR 1:36.42 Y F

 78 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSChristensen, Aaron FR 1:37.20 Y F

 79 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSPullman, Mason SO 1:37.31 Y F

 80 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGHSWarren, Truett 1:37.52 Y F

 81 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSCunneen, Samuel FR 1:38.05 Y F

 82 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHHolum, Hadley FR 1:39.36 Y F

 83 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVGeorge-Koivu, Rex FR 1:40.03 Y F

 84 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSSonnemann, Jorden SO 1:40.50 Y F

 85 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGKaden, Schuneman 1:45.26 Y F

 86 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSJohnson, Rody 1:47.21 Y F

 87 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSArguelles, Santiago SO 1:47.77 Y F

Men   100 Fly
 1 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZAguirre, Maximiliano JR   51.73 Y F

 2 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHSchroeder, Duncan R SO   52.99 Y F

 3 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Seth D JR   53.38 Y F

 4 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGLindley, James E SO   54.09 Y F

 5 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZMcColley, Cal SR   54.51 Y F

 6 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHMontgomery, Quinn 9   55.08 Y F

 7 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZBelasco, Ollie SO   55.87 Y F

 8 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZThorn, Bryce D JR   56.14 Y F

 9 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZBelasco, Emery JR   56.83 Y F

 10 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVShahin, Omar SO   57.37 Y F

 11 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHMontgomery, Kaleb 11   57.52 Y F

 12 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHJay, Jaricho E SR   57.79 Y F

 13 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR   58.14 Y F

 14 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO   58.19 Y F

 15 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBSRRentz, Teddy 10   59.21 Y F

 16 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNBernhardt, Brayden T SO   59.29 Y F

 17 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBOZLangen, Ben SR   59.92 Y F
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 18 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHRiggin, Jayce R SR 1:00.07 Y F

 19 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSStone, David N SR 1:00.70 Y F

 20 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMHGDennison, Paul F SR 1:00.76 Y F

 21 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNMizner, Nathan SR 1:01.24 Y F

 22 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALChivilicek, Greyson FR 1:01.64 Y F

 23 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALHill, Wesley SO 1:01.80 Y F

 24 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHSchmalz, Jonah 10 1:01.90 Y F

 25 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRAugustine, Isaac 10 1:02.27 Y F

 26 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBWHWild, James 9 1:02.36 Y F

 27 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZMcColley, Quinn SO 1:02.66 Y F

 28 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashGALChvilicek, Greyson FR 1:02.67 Y F

 29 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGHSMcNeil, Edward 1:02.82 Y F

 30 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZKnapper, Shin-Yoo SO 1:02.84 Y F

 31 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalHHSJakes, Greysen SO 1:04.05 Y F

 32 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALBudt, Sam SO 1:04.08 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBWHSullivan, Keegan 10 1:04.28 Y F

 34 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetCMRCrist, Eli SR 1:04.59 Y F

 35 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHTavares, Kowen 10 1:04.63 Y F

 36 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHBenjamin, Boyd SR 1:04.92 Y F

 37 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSBartels, Luke N JR 1:05.12 Y F

 38 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSAldrich, Bowan SR 1:05.13 Y F

 39 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalFHSTaylor, Nicholas 1:06.64 Y F

 40 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGRussell, Prior 1:06.87 Y F

 41 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalGALMarks, Ryley SO 1:07.64 Y F

 42 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSAllred, Eli SO 1:07.67 Y F

 43 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownGHSJuster, Noah 1:07.88 Y F

 44 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHKrogue, Bryson FR 1:08.12 Y F

 45 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZBrokaw, Gavin O SR 1:08.98 Y F

 46 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO 1:09.02 Y F

 47 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSDavid, Braden M JR 1:09.08 Y F

 48 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHBenjamin, Monte SO 1:09.63 Y F

 49 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSRLangman, Alex 12 1:09.70 Y F

 50 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSBenson, Gunnar SO 1:09.89 Y F

 51 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZGeddes, Cyrus P SR 1:10.22 Y F

 52 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBLGMorgan, Dylan 1:10.87 Y F

 53 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNFontaine, Samuel FR 1:11.13 Y F

 54 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSLynch, Grayson SO 1:11.46 Y F

 55 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZDrake, T J SO 1:13.94 Y F

 56 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSWendt, Matt FR 1:17.82 Y F

 57 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBHSHoar, Elgin SO 1:20.00 Y F

 58 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCMRVoyles, Ryder T FR 1:21.00 Y F

 59 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBLGHirschi, Ryan 1:26.19 Y F

 60 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMSNRoberson, Travis W SR 1:28.09 Y F

 61 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGFHMolen, Roman SO 1:32.26 Y F

 62 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALJimmerson, Caden SO 1:36.40 Y F

 63 2/3/2026 2026 Butte HS Crosstown MeetBHSKnopp, Nathan JR 1:45.24 Y F

 64 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSRGilluly, Jack 1:46.28 Y F

Men   200 IM
 1 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZAguirre, Maximiliano JR 1:56.56 Y F

 2 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteCHSConnors, Everson K JR 2:00.85 Y F

 3 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBWHMontgomery, Kaleb 11 2:01.93 Y F

 4 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGFHSchroeder, Duncan R SO 2:02.27 Y F

 5 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZBelasco, Emery JR 2:02.48 Y F

 6 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHWoldtvedt, Seth JR 2:05.19 Y F

 7 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHMontgomery, Quinn 9 2:05.99 Y F

 8 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZMcColley, Cal SR 2:06.07 Y F

 9 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZBelasco, Ollie SO 2:06.79 Y F

 10 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBSRRentz, Teddy 10 2:11.60 Y F

 11 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMHGChatriand, Beauden K SO 2:11.83 Y F

 12 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNBernhardt, Brayden T SO 2:13.48 Y F

 13 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashGALChvilicek, Trigve L JR 2:14.67 Y F
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 14 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALChivilicek, Greyson FR 2:15.23 Y F

 15 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetCHSWendt, Luke JR 2:15.44 Y F

 16 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALChvilicek, Greyson FR 2:15.53 Y F

 17 2/3/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Crosstown Swim MeetGFHJay, Jaricho E SR 2:15.75 Y F

 18 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSVShahin, Omar SO 2:15.78 Y F

 19 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHSchmalz, Jonah 10 2:16.66 Y F

 20 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashBOZThorn, Bryce D JR 2:16.82 Y F

 21 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetGALBudt, Sam SO 2:17.31 Y F

 22 1/9/2026 2026 Polson HS InviteGHSMcNeil, Edward 2:18.07 Y F

 23 12/13/2025 2025 Billings HS Dec InviteBWHPaterson, Nathan 9 2:18.13 Y F

 24 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationGALHill, Wesley SO 2:18.94 Y F

 25 1/16/2026 2026 Kalispell HS CrosstownFHSTaylor, Nicholas 2:19.28 Y F

 26 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSRAugustine, Isaac 10 2:20.18 Y F

 27 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMayer, Lucas J JR 2:20.64 Y F

 28 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicMHGNewcomer, Evan FR 2:20.74 Y F

 29 1/10/2026 2026 Havre HS Great Falls Swim MeetGFHRiggin, Jayce R SR 2:20.83 Y F

 30 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashMSNFontaine, Samuel FR 2:21.79 Y F

 31 1/17/2026 2026 Billings HS City MeetBWHSullivan, Keegan 10 2:21.84 Y F

 32 1/9/2026 2026 Hardin HS InviteBSVVanDyke, Spence SO 2:22.54 Y F

 33 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsGFHBenjamin, Boyd SR 2:23.60 Y F

 34 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsCMRCrist, Eli SR 2:23.74 Y F

 35 1/24/2026 2026 Butte HS Montana ClassicBHSPlum, Gage R JR 2:24.02 Y F

 36 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationCHSSampson, Shane M FR 2:24.08 Y F

 37 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMHGDennison, Paul F SR 2:24.14 Y F

 38 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZKnapper, Shin-Yoo SO 2:24.50 Y F

 39 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetGALMarks, Ryley SO 2:25.71 Y F

 40 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalCHSDriscoll, Ryan SO 2:25.79 Y F

 41 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZLangen, Ben SR 2:26.64 Y F

 42 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSUrban, Matthew FR 2:26.84 Y F

 43 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSSonnemann, Alexzander FR 2:27.11 Y F

 44 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationHHSJakes, Greysen SO 2:27.87 Y F

 45* 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteGFHBenjamin, Monte SO 2:28.04 Y F

 45* 1/31/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Billings DualsBSRLangman, Alex 12 2:28.04 Y F

 47 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBOZBrokaw, Gavin O SR 2:28.75 Y F

 48 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSDavid, Braden M JR 2:30.22 Y F

 49 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBOZDrake, T J SO 2:30.68 Y F

 50 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBHSStone, David N SR 2:30.72 Y F

 51 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBSVNeese, Logan JR 2:30.75 Y F

 52 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalCHSAllred, Eli SO 2:31.74 Y F

 53 12/20/2025 2025 Bigfork HS InviteGHSJuster, Noah 2:33.18 Y F

 54 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBOZBuisker, Xavier FR 2:34.51 Y F

 55 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZFaulhaber, Calvin SO 2:34.54 Y F

 56 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZGeddes, Cyrus P SR 2:34.95 Y F

 57 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHThompson, Zachary 11 2:35.10 Y F

 58 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGMorgan, Dylan 2:35.97 Y F

 59 1/30/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Havre DualsGFHGroshelle, Ash JR 2:37.01 Y F

 60 12/13/2025 2025 Kalispell HS Dec InviteCMRVoyles, Ryder T FR 2:38.15 Y F

 61 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGRussell, Prior 2:39.32 Y F

 62 1/17/2026 2026 Great Falls HS Bozeman Butte Helena MeetBHSMann, Ayvahn JR 2:39.66 Y F

 63 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSHoar, Elgin SO 2:44.17 Y F

 64 1/3/2026 2026 Billings HS Jan InviteBWHJohnson, Calvin 9 2:45.02 Y F

 65 12/19/2025 2025 Great Falls Pre Relay MeetBLGSchuneman, Carl 2:45.64 Y F

 66 12/12/2025 2025 Butte HS Dec SplashBHSLynch, Grayson SO 2:46.84 Y F

 67 1/10/2026 2026 Butte High School January SplashCHSWendt, Matt FR 2:51.20 Y F

 68 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalGALUsmonov, Darius 2:52.74 Y F

 69 1/17/2026 2026 Kalispell HS Brave PackMSNRoberson, Travis W SR 2:56.79 Y F

 70 1/30/2026 2026 Butte HS InvitationBLGClemens, Kasey 2:56.98 Y F

 71 1/24/2026 2026 Stacy Frey Memorial InvittionalBOZFerguson, Ian SO 3:04.11 Y F

 72 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalMBSAnderson, Mason L SO 3:05.03 Y F

 73 1/31/2026 2026 MCPS HS InvitationalBHSSonnemann, Jorden SO 3:07.39 Y F


